BAR MENU



CREAM TEA FOR TWO
Available Monday - Friday 10am - épm

Sunday 10am - 5pm

Last food orders are one hour before closing time

Traditional scone, clotted cream, Harvey Nichols preserve 10
Including tea or illy coffee

Add a glass of Harvey Nichols Prosecco for each person 20

Cream Tea for one 5

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
Available Saturdays only 10am - épm

10

Please see your server for details

SPARKLING SATURDAYS
Available Saturdays only from 10am - épm

Two glasses of Harvey Nichols Prosecco 10

(v) Suitable for ians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary
requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain
sulphites, eggs, fish, cr milk or gl used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

illy Espressp 3
Double illy Espresso 3.25
Americano 3.25
Latte 3.25
Cappuccino 3.25
Hot Chocolate 3.5
TEA

English Breakfast 3.25
Earl Grey 3.5
Green 3.5
SOFT DRINKS

Harvey Nichols Still or Sparkling Water, 330ml 3
FeverTree Sicilian Lemonade, 200ml| 3.25
FeverTree Spring Soda Water, 200ml| 3.25
FeverTree Indian Tonic Water, 200ml| 3.25
FeverTree Ginger Ale, 200ml| 3.25
FeverTree Ginger Beer, 200ml| 3.25
Coca-Cola or Diet Coke, 200ml 3.5
Cloudy Apple Juice, 330ml 3
Orange Juice, 300ml 4

SNACKS
Olives (ve) 4

Tyrrells Crisps (v): 1.6
Sweet Chilli and Red Pepper

Sea Salt and Cider Vinegar

Lightly Sea Salted

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary
requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain
sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.



VODKA
Absolut
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark

WHISK(E)Y
Jamesons

Jack Daniels
Macallan 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Gold

GIN

Tanqueray
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin
Hendricks

Liverpool Gin

BOTTLED LAGER
Peroni, ltaly, 5.1%, 330ml

(v) Suitable for

7.5
7.5

7.5

13.5

7.5

8.5

10

475

ians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary

requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain

sulphites, eggs, fish, cr

milk or gl

used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

CLASSICS
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla

BOMBAY COLLINS

Tanqueray gin, lemon, sugar, soda

COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange bitters

FRENCH MARTINI
Ketel One vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

MARGARITA

Patrén Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar

OLD FASHIONED

Woodford Reserve bourbon, brown sugar, bitters, orange zest

LONG AND TALL
GINGER BOLT

Absolut Electrik vodka, lychee liqueur, elderflower liqueur, lemon, ginger ale

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Ketel One vodka, El Dorado rum, Tapatio tequila, Cointreau, lemon, Coca-Cola

PERFECT SERVES
ULTIMATE G&T

Tanqueray gin, tonic, strawberry, black pepper

MEDITERRANEAN G&T

Tanqueray gin, tonic, lime, rosemary

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

9.5

10.5

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary
requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain

sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.



SPARKLING COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Harvey Nichols Prosecco, soda

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut vanilla vodka, passion fruit, lime, Harvey Nichols Prosecco

CHAMBORD ROYALE
Chambord, Harvey Nichols Champagne

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Elderflower liqueur, lemon, Harvey Nichols Prosecco

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
FRUIT PUNCH

Apple juice, passion fruit, orange juice

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Ginger ale, Grenadine syrup, lemon juice

CHAMPAGNE

Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut, NV
Harvey Nichols, Champagne Rosé, NV

SPARKLING

Harvey Nichols, Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy, NV

Harvey Nichols, Prosecco Rosé

(v) Suitable for

125ml
11.5
13

125ml
6.5
7.5

9.5

11

11.5

3.5

750ml
63
70

750ml
37
40

ians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary

requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain
sulphites, eggs, fish, cr milk or gl used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

HARVEY NICHOLS WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Chile, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2016

Sancerre, France, 2019

HARVEY NICHOLS RED WINE

Rouge, Vin De Pays L'Aude, France, 2017
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017
Shiraz, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2017

HARVEY NICHOLS ROSE WINE
Rosé, Harvey Nichols, Languedoc, France, 2018
OTHER ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel, Provence, France, 2018

LIQUEURS

St-Germain Elderflower

Chambord

COGNAC

Hennessy VS, France

Courvoisier VSOP, France

175ml
6.5

11.25

175ml
6.5
7.5
9.75

175ml
7.5

125ml
10.5

750ml
24
26
46

750ml|
24
27.5
35

750ml
27.5

750ml
60

6.75

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary
requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain
sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.



