

CREAM TEA FOR TWO

Available Monday – Friday 10am – 6pm Sunday 10am – 5pm Last food orders are one hour before closing time Traditional scone, clotted cream, Harvey Nichols preserve 10 Including tea or illy coffee Add a glass of Harvey Nichols Prosecco for each person 20 Cream Tea for one 5

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

Available Saturdays only 10am – 6pm

10 Please see your server for details

SPARKLING SATURDAYS

Available Saturdays only from 10am – 6pm Two glasses of Harvey Nichols Prosecco 10

COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

illy Espressp	3
Double illy Espresso	3.25
Americano	3.25
Latte	3.25
Cappuccino	3.25
Hot Chocolate	3.5

TEA

English Breakfast	3.25
Earl Grey	3.5
Green	3.5

SOFT DRINKS

Harvey Nichols Still or Sparkling Water, 330ml	3
Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade, 200ml	3.25
Fever-Tree Spring Soda Water, 200ml	3.25
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water, 200ml	3.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, 200ml	3.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, 200ml	3.25
Coca-Cola or Diet Coke, 200ml	3.5
Cloudy Apple Juice, 330ml	3
Orange Juice, 300ml	4

SNACKS

Olives (ve)	4
Tyrrells Crisps (v): Sweet Chilli and Red Pepper Sea Salt and Cider Vinegar Lightly Sea Salted	1.6

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

VODKA		CLASSICS
Absolut	5	ESPRESSO MARTIN
Ketel One	7.5	Ketel One vodka, esp
Ketel One Citroen	7.5	BOMBAY COLLINS Tanqueray gin, lemon
RUM		COSMOPOLITAN
Plantation 3 Stars	7	Ketel One vodka, Coi
Plantation Original Dark	7.5	FRENCH MARTINI Ketel One vodka, Cha
WHISK(E)Y		MARGARITA
Jamesons	6	Patrón Silver Tequila,
Jack Daniels	7.5	old fashioned
Macallan 12 Year Old	9	Woodford Reserve bo
Johnnie Walker Gold	13.5	long and ta
GIN		GINGER BOLT Absolut Electrik vodko
Tanqueray	7.5	long island ice
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin	8	Ketel One vodka, El [
Hendricks	8.5	
Liverpool Gin	10	PERFECT SERV
BOTTLED LAGER		ULTIMATE G&T Tanqueray gin, tonic,
Peroni, Italy, 5.1%, 330ml	4.75	MEDITERRANEAN
		The second second sector is the second se

5 5	ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla	8.5
5	BOMBAY COLLINS Tanqueray gin, lemon, sugar, soda	8.5
7	COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange bitters	8.5
5	FRENCH MARTINI Ketel One vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	9
6	MARGARITA Patrón Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar	9.5
5 9	OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve bourbon, brown sugar, bitters, orange zest	9.5
5	long and tall	
	GINGER BOLT Absolut Electrik vodka, lychee liqueur, elderflower liqueur, lemon, ginger ale	9
5 8 5	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Ketel One vodka, El Dorado rum, Tapatio tequila, Cointreau, lemon, Coca-Cola	10.5
0	PERFECT SERVES	
	ULTIMATE G&T Tanqueray gin, tonic, strawberry, black pepper	9
5	MEDITERRANEAN G&T Tanqueray gin, tonic, lime, rosemary	9

 (v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites. (v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Harvey Nichols Prosecco, soda	9
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut vanilla vodka, passion fruit, lime, Harvey Nichols Prosecco	9.5
CHAMBORD ROYALE Chambord, Harvey Nichols Champagne	11
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ Elderflower liqueur, lemon, Harvey Nichols Prosecco	11.5

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH Apple juice, passion fruit, orange juice	3.5
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Ginger ale, Grenadine syrup, lemon juice	4

CHAMPAGNE

Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut, NV	11.5	63
Harvey Nichols, Champagne Rosé, NV	13	70

SPARKLING

Harvey Nichols,	Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy, NV	
Harvey Nichols,	Prosecco Rosé	

HARVEY NICHOLS WHITE WINE

750ml

750ml

37

40

125ml

125ml

6.5

7.5

	175ml	750ml
Chardonnay, Chile, 2019	6.5	24
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2016	7	26
Sancerre, France, 2019	11.25	46
HARVEY NICHOLS RED WINE		
	175ml	750ml
Rouge, Vin De Pays L'Aude, France, 2017	6.5	24
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017	7.5	27.5
Shiraz, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2017	9.75	35
harvey nichols rosé wine		
	175ml	750ml
Rosé, Harvey Nichols, Languedoc, France, 2018	7.5	27.5
other rosé wine		
	125ml	750ml
Whispering Angel, Provence, France, 2018	10.5	60
LIQUEURS		
St-Germain Elderflower		6
Chambord		6.75
COGNAC		
Hennessy VS, France		7.5
Courvoisier VSOP, France		8

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, mik or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.